

John C. Crosbie Award for Outstanding Contribution Criteria

Energy NL's John C. Crosbie Award for Outstanding Contribution recognizes outstanding achievement within the local energy industry by a remarkable individual in a senior position in Newfoundland and Labrador.

Energy NL's Industry Achievement Awards Gala will take place October 17, 2024.

Nominations will be evaluated using the following criteria:

Local Content:

The nominee must have proven and meaningful support of the spirit and intent of the Atlantic Accord in its engagement and support of the Newfoundland and Labrador supply & service sector. Throughout their career the nominee has ensured Energy NL members and local companies played a significant role in building the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry. The nominee is a current or previous member of Energy NL.

Personal Criteria:

The nominee has been involved in the Newfoundland & Labrador energy industry for over 10 years and continues to demonstrate commitment to the development and growth of the local industry.

Professional Achievement:

The nominee has made a significant contribution to the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry in the areas of research, education, technology transfer and/or business development.

Leadership and Integrity:

The nominee inspires others through outstanding leadership, leads with a high professional standard for the industry in ethics and encompasses impressive business acumen.

Innovation:

The nominee personifies innovation, has the ability to shift industry trends and has demonstrated excellence in this area.

Results:

The nominee takes action that creates opportunity and drives operations which are critical to evolve a company or project and has the proven ability to create change that has made a positive impact on the growth and development of the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry.

Advocacy:

As a champion of the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry, the nominee promotes markets and is a strong advocate for the industry.

Volunteerism

The nominee is recognized for giving back to the community through work with not-for-profit associations, charitable organizations, or community groups.

Nominations must be seconded via a letter of support.

Please see the award nomination form for more detail on the rules for nominations.



John C. Crosbie Award for Outstanding Contribution Nomination Form

Energy NL's **John C. Crosbie Award for Outstanding Contribution** recognizes the outstanding achievement made to the local energy industry by a remarkable individual in a senior position in Newfoundland and Labrador, with a demonstrated commitment to ensuring Energy NL members and local companies played a significant role in building the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry.

Energy NL's Industry Achievement Awards Gala will take place October 17, 2024.

Application Instructions:

Please provide a written description according to the seven categories below of how the nominee demonstrates the award criteria and why they are deserving of the John C. Crosbie Award for Outstanding Contribution. Information submitted by category may be in the form of a written narrative or bulleted list.

Deadline for submission of nominations is Thursday, April 18, 2024, at 5:00 p.m.

Name of Nominee:
Company/Organization:
Current Address:
Telephone:
Number of years in the industry:
Nominated by:
Company/Organization:

Address:	
Telephone:	
Signature:	Date:

Local Content:

The nominee must have proven and meaningful support of the spirit and intent of the Atlantic Accord in its engagement and support of the Newfoundland and Labrador supply & service sector. Throughout their career the nominee has ensured Energy NL members and local companies played a significant role in building the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry. The nominee is a current or previous member of Energy NL.

Personal Criteria:

The nominee has been involved in the Newfoundland & Labrador energy industry for over 10 years and continues to demonstrate commitment to the development and growth of the local industry.

Professional Achievement:

The nominee has made a significant contribution to the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry in the areas of research, education, technology transfer and/or business development.

Leadership and Integrity:

The nominee inspires others through outstanding leadership, leads with a high professional standard for the industry in ethics and encompasses impressive business acumen.

Innovation:

The nominee personifies innovation, has the ability to shift industry trends and has demonstrated excellence in this area.

Results:

The nominee takes action that creates opportunity and drives operations which are critical to evolve a company or project and has the proven ability to create change that has made a positive impact on the growth and development of the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry.

Advocacy:

As a champion of the Newfoundland and Labrador energy industry, the nominee promotes markets and is a strong advocate for the industry.

Volunteerism

The nominee is recognized for giving back to the community through work with not-for-profit associations, charitable organizations, or community groups.

Nominations must be seconded via a letter of support.

Submit nominations to:
Awards Selection Committee
Email: info@energynl.ca